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Scoring Packet

2016 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Mixed Overall Championship
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Fern Creek High School

Seneca Career Magnet Academy
Airport High School

J. H. Reagan High School

Papillion La Vista South High School
West Creek High School

Gurdon S. Hubbard High School
North Salem High School

Winter Springs High School
Palmetto High School

Pulaski County High School

Miami Coral Park Senior High School
East Carter High School

Lady Leathernecks
Lady Redhawks
Golden Talon
Rough Riders
Centurians
Coyote Pride
Scarlett Griffins
Vanir Platoon
Golden Bears
Mung Ho Tigers
Maroons Light
Rangers

Raiders

5,997
5,603
5,405
5,202
4,968
4,960
4,822
4,694
4,423
4,349
3,650
3,600
3,209
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2016 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Mixed Inspection
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Fern Creek High School

J. H. Reagan High School

Seneca Career Magnet Academy
Airport High School

West Creek High School

Papillion La Vista South High School
North Salem High School

East Carter High School

Winter Springs High School

Gurdon S. Hubbard High School
Miami Coral Park Senior High School
Palmetto High School

Pulaski County High School

Scoring Packet

Lady Leathernecks

Rough Riders
Lady Redhawks
Golden Talon
Coyote Pride
Centurians
Vanir Platoon
Raiders

Golden Bears
Scarlett Griffins
Rangers

Mung Ho Tigers
Maroons Light

935
921
918
912
904 (1)
904 (2)
877
873
845
819
814
755
727
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Scoring Packet

2016 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Mixed Regulation
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Seneca Career Magnet Academy
Fern Creek High School

Airport High School

East Carter High School

West Creek High School

J. H. Reagan High School

North Salem High School

Gurdon S. Hubbard High School
Winter Springs High School
Papillion La Vista South High School
Palmetto High School

Pulaski County High School

Miami Coral Park Senior High School

Lady Redhawks (Payocong)
Lady Leathernecks (Stoneburner)
Golden Talon (Hickox)
Raiders (Felty)

Coyote Pride (Sigari)
Rough Riders (Munoz)
Vanir Platoon (Woolery)
Scarlett Griffins (Campos)
Golden Bears (Gracia)
Centurians (Berryhill)
Mung Ho Tigers (Roca)
Maroons Light (Bingham)
Rangers (Salas)

1561
1557
1553
1461
1412
1370
1339
1333
1305
1292
1278
1276
1099
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Scoring Packet

2016 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Mixed Commander Trophy
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Airport High School

Fern Creek High School

Seneca Career Magnet Academy
East Carter High School

North Salem High School

J. H. Reagan High School

West Creek High School

Papillion La Vista South High School
Palmetto High School

Pulaski County High School

Gurdon S. Hubbard High School
Winter Springs High School

Miami Coral Park Senior High School

Golden Talon -- Cadet Hickox
Lady Leathernecks -- Cadet Stoneburner
Lady Redhawks -- Cadet Payocong
Raiders -- Cadet Felty

Vanir Platoon -- Cadet Woolery
Rough Riders -- Cadet Munoz
Coyote Pride -- Cadet Sigari
Centurians -- Cadet Berryhill
Mung Ho Tigers -- Cadet Roca
Maroons Light -- Cadet Bingham
Scarlett Griffins -- Cadet Campos
Golden Bears -- Cadet Gracia
Rangers -- Cadet Salas

355
354
330
314
310
300
298
285
282
280
275
267
230
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Scoring Packet

2016 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Mixed Color Guard
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Fern Creek High School

Seneca Career Magnet Academy
Airport High School

West Creek High School

Gurdon S. Hubbard High School
East Carter High School

Palmetto High School

J. H. Reagan High School

Miami Coral Park Senior High School
North Salem High School

Papillion La Vista South High School
Winter Springs High School

Pulaski County High School

Lady Leathernecks
Lady Redhawks
Golden Talon
Coyote Pride
Scarlett Griffins
Raiders

Mung Ho Tigers
Rough Riders
Rangers

Vanir Platoon
Centurians
Golden Bears
Maroons Light

1102
1061
917
915
903
887
872
818
807
753
739
731
626
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5/2/2016 Scoring Packet

2016 National High School Drill Team Championships
Masters Level - Mixed Squad Exhibition

1 Fern Creek High School Lady Leathernecks
2 Airport High School Golden Talon

3 Seneca Career Magnet Academy Lady Redhawks
4 Papillion La Vista South High School Centurians

5 J. H. Reagan High School Rough Riders

6 West Creek High School Coyote Pride

7 North Salem High School Vanir Platoon

8 Gurdon S. Hubbard High School Scarlett Griffins
9 Palmetto High School Mung Ho Tigers
10  Winter Springs High School Golden Bears
11 Pulaski County High School Maroons Light

http://192.168.1.9/2016Masters/Report/ScoringReport?division=Mixed

1059
1048
929
906
896
750
727
726
710
587
469
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Scoring Packet

2016 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Mixed Platoon Exhibition
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Fern Creek High School

J. H. Reagan High School

Seneca Career Magnet Academy
Papillion La Vista South High School
Gurdon S. Hubbard High School
North Salem High School

Winter Springs High School

West Creek High School

Airport High School

Miami Coral Park Senior High School
Palmetto High School

Pulaski County High School

Lady Leathernecks
Rough Riders
Lady Redhawks
Centurians
Scarlett Griffins
Vanir Platoon
Golden Bears
Coyote Pride
Golden Talon
Rangers

Mung Ho Tigers
Maroons Light

991
876
840
812
777
740
722
717
706
687
532
432

7110
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Scoring Packet

2016 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Mixed Dual Exhibition

1 J. H. Reagan High School

2 Airport High School

3 Papillion La Vista South High School
4 Medical Lake High School

5 Dixie M. Hollins High School
6 Summerlin Academy

7 Brandeis High School

8 Palmetto High School

9 Winter Springs High School
10  West Creek High School

11 Summerlin Academy

http://192.168.1.9/2016Masters/Report/ScoringReport?division=Mixed

Rough Riders (Munoz & Sandoval)
Golden Talon (Hickox & Knight)
Centurians (Paulsen & Peterson)
Silver Wing Dual (McGowan & Strieb )
Lady Rebels (Kuduk & Biasotti)

Lady Disciples (Ambrosio & Sanchez)
B-1 Bombers (Mogollan & Ramirez)
Mung Ho Tigers (Gilbert & Balli)
Golden Bears (Gracia & Cook)
Coyote Pride (Dozier & Dozier)

Lady Disciples (Grant & Edwards)

853
815
793
721
720
716
698
660
659
635
607
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Scoring Packet

2016 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Mixed Solo Exhibition
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Gurdon S. Hubbard High School
Oasis Charter High School
Summerlin Academy
Summerlin Academy

Ringgold High School

J. H. Reagan High School

Dixie M. Hollins High School
Ringgold High School

Palmetto High School

Dixie M. Hollins High School
Winter Springs High School
Miami Coral Park Senior High School
Airport High School

West Creek High School

Scarlett Griffins (KREMER)
Shark Attack Il (Scalise)
Lady Disciples (Sanchez)
Lady Disciples (Rosario)
Tiger Guard Il (Langston)
Rough Riders (Ozuna)
Lady Rebels (Biasotti)
Tiger Guard Il (Howard)
Mung Ho Tigers (Taylor)
Lady Rebels (Kuduk)
Golden Bears (Gracia)
Rangers (Salas)

Golden Talon (Knight)
Coyote Pride (Dozier)

1053
860
822
786
776
742
738
705
684
666
638
610
565
542
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