2016 National High School Drill Team Championships Masters Level - Mixed Overall Championship

1	Fern Creek High School	Lady Leathernecks	5,997
2	Seneca Career Magnet Academy	Lady Redhawks	5,603
3	Airport High School	Golden Talon	5,405
4	J. H. Reagan High School	Rough Riders	5,202
5	Papillion La Vista South High School	Centurians	4,968
6	West Creek High School	Coyote Pride	4,960
7	Gurdon S. Hubbard High School	Scarlett Griffins	4,822
8	North Salem High School	Vanir Platoon	4,694
9	Winter Springs High School	Golden Bears	4,423
10	Palmetto High School	Mung Ho Tigers	4,349
11	Pulaski County High School	Maroons Light	3,650
12	Miami Coral Park Senior High School	Rangers	3,600
13	East Carter High School	Raiders	3,209

2016 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Mixed Inspection

1	Fern Creek High School	Lady Leathernecks	935
2	J. H. Reagan High School	Rough Riders	921
3	Seneca Career Magnet Academy	Lady Redhawks	918
4	Airport High School	Golden Talon	912
5	West Creek High School	Coyote Pride	904 (1)
6	Papillion La Vista South High School	Centurians	904 (2)
7	North Salem High School	Vanir Platoon	877
8	East Carter High School	Raiders	873
9	Winter Springs High School	Golden Bears	845
10	Gurdon S. Hubbard High School	Scarlett Griffins	819
11	Miami Coral Park Senior High School	Rangers	814
12	Palmetto High School	Mung Ho Tigers	755
13	Pulaski County High School	Maroons Light	727

2016 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Mixed Regulation

1	Seneca Career Magnet Academy	Lady Redhawks (Payocong)	1561
2	Fern Creek High School	Lady Leathernecks (Stoneburner)	1557
3	Airport High School	Golden Talon (Hickox)	1553
4	East Carter High School	Raiders (Felty)	1461
5	West Creek High School	Coyote Pride (Sigari)	1412
6	J. H. Reagan High School	Rough Riders (Muñoz)	1370
7	North Salem High School	Vanir Platoon (Woolery)	1339
8	Gurdon S. Hubbard High School	Scarlett Griffins (Campos)	1333
9	Winter Springs High School	Golden Bears (Gracia)	1305
10	Papillion La Vista South High School	Centurians (Berryhill)	1292
11	Palmetto High School	Mung Ho Tigers (Roca)	1278
12	Pulaski County High School	Maroons Light (Bingham)	1276
13	Miami Coral Park Senior High School	Rangers (Salas)	1099

2016 National High School Drill Team Championships Masters Level - Mixed Commander Trophy

1	Airport High School	Golden Talon Cadet Hickox	355
2	Fern Creek High School	Lady Leathernecks Cadet Stoneburner	354
3	Seneca Career Magnet Academy	Lady Redhawks Cadet Payocong	330
4	East Carter High School	Raiders Cadet Felty	314
5	North Salem High School	Vanir Platoon Cadet Woolery	310
6	J. H. Reagan High School	Rough Riders Cadet Muñoz	300
7	West Creek High School	Coyote Pride Cadet Sigari	298
8	Papillion La Vista South High School	Centurians Cadet Berryhill	285
9	Palmetto High School	Mung Ho Tigers Cadet Roca	282
10	Pulaski County High School	Maroons Light Cadet Bingham	280
11	Gurdon S. Hubbard High School	Scarlett Griffins Cadet Campos	275
12	Winter Springs High School	Golden Bears Cadet Gracia	267
13	Miami Coral Park Senior High School	Rangers Cadet Salas	230

2016 National High School Drill Team Championships Masters Level - Mixed Color Guard

1	Fern Creek High School	Lady Leathernecks	1102
2	Seneca Career Magnet Academy	Lady Redhawks	1061
3	Airport High School	Golden Talon	917
4	West Creek High School	Coyote Pride	915
5	Gurdon S. Hubbard High School	Scarlett Griffins	903
6	East Carter High School	Raiders	887
7	Palmetto High School	Mung Ho Tigers	872
8	J. H. Reagan High School	Rough Riders	818
9	Miami Coral Park Senior High School	Rangers	807
10	North Salem High School	Vanir Platoon	753
11	Papillion La Vista South High School	Centurians	739
12	Winter Springs High School	Golden Bears	731
13	Pulaski County High School	Maroons Light	626

2016 National High School Drill Team Championships Masters Level - Mixed Squad Exhibition

1	Fern Creek High School	Lady Leathernecks	1059
2	Airport High School	Golden Talon	1048
3	Seneca Career Magnet Academy	Lady Redhawks	929
4	Papillion La Vista South High School	Centurians	906
5	J. H. Reagan High School	Rough Riders	896
6	West Creek High School	Coyote Pride	750
7	North Salem High School	Vanir Platoon	727
8	Gurdon S. Hubbard High School	Scarlett Griffins	726
9	Palmetto High School	Mung Ho Tigers	710
10	Winter Springs High School	Golden Bears	587
11	Pulaski County High School	Maroons Light	469

2016 National High School Drill Team Championships Masters Level - Mixed Platoon Exhibition

1	Fern Creek High School	Lady Leathernecks	991
2	J. H. Reagan High School	Rough Riders	876
3	Seneca Career Magnet Academy	Lady Redhawks	840
4	Papillion La Vista South High School	Centurians	812
5	Gurdon S. Hubbard High School	Scarlett Griffins	777
6	North Salem High School	Vanir Platoon	740
7	Winter Springs High School	Golden Bears	722
8	West Creek High School	Coyote Pride	717
9	Airport High School	Golden Talon	706
10	Miami Coral Park Senior High School	Rangers	687
11	Palmetto High School	Mung Ho Tigers	532
12	Pulaski County High School	Maroons Light	432

2016 National High School Drill Team Championships Masters Level - Mixed Dual Exhibition

2Airport High SchoolGolden Talon (Hickox & Knight)8153Papillion La Vista South High SchoolCenturians (Paulsen & Peterson)7934Medical Lake High SchoolSilver Wing Dual (McGowan & Strieb)7215Dixie M. Hollins High SchoolLady Rebels (Kuduk & Biasotti)7206Summerlin AcademyLady Disciples (Ambrosio & Sanchez)7167Brandeis High SchoolB-1 Bombers (Mogollan & Ramirez)6988Palmetto High SchoolMung Ho Tigers (Gilbert & Balli)6609Winter Springs High SchoolGolden Bears (Gracia & Cook)65910West Creek High SchoolCoyote Pride (Dozier & Dozier)635	1	J. H. Reagan High School	Rough Riders (Muñoz & Sandoval)	853
4Medical Lake High SchoolSilver Wing Dual (McGowan & Strieb)7215Dixie M. Hollins High SchoolLady Rebels (Kuduk & Biasotti)7206Summerlin AcademyLady Disciples (Ambrosio & Sanchez)7167Brandeis High SchoolB-1 Bombers (Mogollan & Ramirez)6988Palmetto High SchoolMung Ho Tigers (Gilbert & Balli)6609Winter Springs High SchoolGolden Bears (Gracia & Cook)65910West Creek High SchoolCoyote Pride (Dozier & Dozier)635	2	Airport High School	Golden Talon (Hickox & Knight)	815
5Dixie M. Hollins High SchoolLady Rebels (Kuduk & Biasotti)7206Summerlin AcademyLady Disciples (Ambrosio & Sanchez)7167Brandeis High SchoolB-1 Bombers (Mogollan & Ramirez)6988Palmetto High SchoolMung Ho Tigers (Gilbert & Balli)6609Winter Springs High SchoolGolden Bears (Gracia & Cook)65910West Creek High SchoolCoyote Pride (Dozier & Dozier)635	3	Papillion La Vista South High School	Centurians (Paulsen & Peterson)	793
6Summerlin AcademyLady Disciples (Ambrosio & Sanchez)7167Brandeis High SchoolB-1 Bombers (Mogollan & Ramirez)6988Palmetto High SchoolMung Ho Tigers (Gilbert & Balli)6609Winter Springs High SchoolGolden Bears (Gracia & Cook)65910West Creek High SchoolCoyote Pride (Dozier & Dozier)635	4	Medical Lake High School	Silver Wing Dual (McGowan & Strieb)	721
7Brandeis High SchoolB-1 Bombers (Mogollan & Ramirez)6988Palmetto High SchoolMung Ho Tigers (Gilbert & Balli)6609Winter Springs High SchoolGolden Bears (Gracia & Cook)65910West Creek High SchoolCoyote Pride (Dozier & Dozier)635	5	Dixie M. Hollins High School	Lady Rebels (Kuduk & Biasotti)	720
8Palmetto High SchoolMung Ho Tigers (Gilbert & Balli)6609Winter Springs High SchoolGolden Bears (Gracia & Cook)65910West Creek High SchoolCoyote Pride (Dozier & Dozier)635	6	Summerlin Academy	Lady Disciples (Ambrosio & Sanchez)	716
9Winter Springs High SchoolGolden Bears (Gracia & Cook)65910West Creek High SchoolCoyote Pride (Dozier & Dozier)635	7	Brandeis High School	B-1 Bombers (Mogollan & Ramirez)	698
10 West Creek High School Coyote Pride (Dozier & Dozier) 635	8	Palmetto High School	Mung Ho Tigers (Gilbert & Balli)	660
	9	Winter Springs High School	Golden Bears (Gracia & Cook)	659
14 6 1: 4 1	10	West Creek High School	Coyote Pride (Dozier & Dozier)	635
11 Summertin Academy Lady Disciples (Grant & Edwards) 607	11	Summerlin Academy	Lady Disciples (Grant & Edwards)	607

2016 National High School Drill Team Championships Masters Level - Mixed Solo Exhibition

1	Gurdon S. Hubbard High School	Scarlett Griffins (KREMER)	1053
2	Oasis Charter High School	Shark Attack II (Scalise)	860
3	Summerlin Academy	Lady Disciples (Sanchez)	822
4	Summerlin Academy	Lady Disciples (Rosario)	786
5	Ringgold High School	Tiger Guard II (Langston)	776
6	J. H. Reagan High School	Rough Riders (Ozuna)	742
7	Dixie M. Hollins High School	Lady Rebels (Biasotti)	738
8	Ringgold High School	Tiger Guard II (Howard)	705
9	Palmetto High School	Mung Ho Tigers (Taylor)	684
10	Dixie M. Hollins High School	Lady Rebels (Kuduk)	666
11	Winter Springs High School	Golden Bears (Gracia)	638
12	Miami Coral Park Senior High School	Rangers (Salas)	610
13	Airport High School	Golden Talon (Knight)	565
14	West Creek High School	Coyote Pride (Dozier)	542